Two Pole
Accessories
see page 19
One Pole
Three Pole
Non-standard current ratings available. Minimum quantities may apply. Please contact Altech for further details.
B-Trip
Characteristic
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.5A 2BU05R
1.0A 2BU1R
2.0A 2BU2R
3.0A 2BU3R
4.0A 2BU4R
5.0A 2BU5R
6.0A 2BU6R
8.0A 2BU8R
10A 2BU10R
12A 2BU12R
13A 2BU13R
15A 2BU15R
16A 2BU16R
20A 2BU20R
25A 2BU25R
30A 2BU30R
32A 2BU32R
40A 2BU40R
50A 2BU50R
60A 2BU60R
63A 2BU63R
Description Type/
Cat. No.
Neutral Pole ALTN2
Shunt Trip (AC, DC) FA_ _ _ACR

***
***Insert coil voltage.
Four Pole
Please contact
Altech.
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.5A 1BU05R
1.0A 1BU1R
2.0A 1BU2R
3.0A 1BU3R
4.0A 1BU4R
5.0A 1BU5R
6.0A 1BU6R
8.0A 1BU8R
10A 1BU10R
12A 1BU12R
13A 1BU13R
15A 1BU15R
16A 1BU16R
20A 1BU20R
25A 1BU25R
30A 1BU30R
32A 1BU32R
40A 1BU40R
50A 1BU50R
60A 1BU60R
63A 1BU63R
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.5A 3BU05R
1.0A 3BU1R
2.0A 3BU2R
3.0A 3BU3R
4.0A 3BU4R
5.0A 3BU5R
6.0A 3BU6R
8.0A 3BU8R
10A 3BU10R
12A 3BU12R
13A 3BU13R
15A 3BU15R
16A 3BU16R
20A 3BU20R
25A 3BU25R
30A 3BU30R
32A 3BU32R
40A 3BU40R
50A 3BU50R
60A 3BU60R
63A 3BU63R
Standard Pack: 12
Weight:
0.5A - 63A: 1.6kg (3.54 lb.)
Standard Pack: 4